
Sl. Sector Market Cap. Weight Pre.Weight Weight %

Item # BDT V/TPS V/TS TO W% 05.03.2023 02.03.2023 Change

1 Bank 34 66944 Cro. 0.06% 0.02% 1.7% 8.77% 8.77% 0.04%

2 Pharma 34 71255 Cro. 0.35% 0.14% 9.3% 9.34% 9.30% 0.43%

3 Telecom 3 58023 Cro. 0.00% 0.00% 0.0% 7.60% 7.60% 0.00%

4 Engineering 42 52138 Cro. 0.34% 0.13% 4.8% 6.83% 6.83% 0.09%

5 Fuel & Power 23 44432 Cro. 0.55% 0.09% 3.1% 5.82% 5.82% 0.06%

6 Food & Allied 21 38246 Cro. 1.10% 0.31% 9.1% 5.01% 5.00% 0.34%

7 Miscellaneous 14 22087 Cro. 0.95% 0.34% 9.4% 2.89% 2.88% 0.62%

8 NBFI 23 18288 Cro. 0.03% 0.01% 0.4% 2.40% 2.40% 0.02%

9 Textile 58 16632 Cro. 0.14% 0.07% 3.7% 2.18% 2.17% 0.25%

10 Cement 7 11077 Cro. 1.03% 0.20% 3.6% 1.45% 1.45% 0.27%

11 G. Insurance 42 9488 Cro. 0.89% 0.38% 3.9% 1.24% 1.21% 2.66%

L. Insurance 14 7029 Cro. 1.76% 0.77% 9.6% 0.92% 0.91% 0.71%

12 Mutual Fund 37 3739 Cro. 0.02% 0.01% 0.1% 0.49% 0.49% -0.24%

13 IT 11 4410 Cro. 4.54% 1.87% 17.6% 0.58% 0.56% 3.71%

14 Tannery 6 3192 Cro. 0.55% 0.24% 2.4% 0.42% 0.42% 0.33%

15 Paper 6 4141 Cro. 0.01% 0.81% 4.3% 0.54% 0.52% 4.01%

16 Ceramic 5 3254 Cro. 2.05% 0.60% 4.4% 0.43% 0.42% 1.14%

17 Services & R.Eastate 4 2934 Cro. 1.73% 0.60% 5.4% 0.38% 0.37% 4.19%

18 Travel & Leisure 4 5840 Cro. 1.31% 0.33% 6.0% 0.77% 0.72% 5.77%

19 Jute 3 325 Cro. 2.52% 1.09% 0.7% 0.04% 0.04% 4.82%

15 213611 Cro. 0.00% 0.02% 3.5% 27.99% 28.00% -0.02%

32 63588 Cro. 0.81% 0.16% 25.7% 8.33% 8.24% 1.17%

20 14132 Cro. 4.73% 0.45% 19.0% 1.85% 1.80% 2.99%

27 8891 Cro. 0.56% 0.27% 7.7% 1.17% 1.16% 0.67%
34 13384 Cro. 1.48% 0.45% 12.5% 1.75% 1.74% 0.96%
17 3698 Cro. 1.25% 0.56% 3.5% 0.48% 0.48% 1.57%

40 3518 Cro. 1.19% 0.67% 3.7% 0.46% 0.44% 3.98%

25 2776 Cro. 0.23% 1.2% 0.36% 0.36% 2.07%

113 105548 Cro. 0.91% 15.5% 13.83% 13.77% 0.44%

55 17257 Cro. 1.56% 16.1% 2.26% 2.24% 1.04%

13 118998 Cro. 0.56% 3.5% 15.57% 15.60% -0.21%

15 22684 Cro. 1.18% 8.9% 2.97% 2.95% 0.51%

268 41.89% 42.13% DSEX Index

391 58.11% 57.87% 36.46

     36.46 6250.20 6213.74 0.59%

9.56 2225.84 2216.29 0.43%

Macro Economy'!A1 5.64 1362.92 1357.29 0.42%

Total 659            Market Cap. > 764506 Cro. 763115 Cro. 1391 Cro.

10.9  TRADE SUMMARY Change

152 Trades 124952 86066 45.18%

14 Volume 94926520 56761973 67.24%

174 Total Value (BDT) 568.757 662.37 Cro. 427.72 Cro. 54.86%

340 Block & Bond trade 14.1% 93.61 Cro. 65.15 Cro. 43.69%

-1.06 Market P/E 17.35MACD Divergence

Index Above MA(3)

Statement -1: 

Mid Cap (Mega), Low Paid-up & Large Cap. share topped by Market Capitalization

DSEX Index  >

MARKET TREND SUMMARY

Next Index Resistance level 6315 points & Support level 6145 points.

IT, Insurance & Miscellaneous Sector hold top position by turnover.

Statement -2: 

PREPARED BY: SHAH MD. AMAN ULLAH

Index Above MA(9)

Statement -3: Service, Travel & Jute  sector shows positive performance today.

DSEX Index  >

Statement -4: 

Index Above MA(21)

Daily Market Review Sunday, March 5, 2023
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Sector Avg 7.7 Warning!! Leading sector trend expected to chnage

Rank Date 5

IT 1.2 2 1 1 1 1 1 1.0

Insurance 3.0 5 5 2 2 2 2 2.0

Pharma 3.5 1 3 3 4 6 4 4.0

Food & Allied 4.5 8 4 4 3 3 5 5.0

Miscellaneous 5.2 6 2 6 5 9 3 3.0

Travel & Leisure 6.0 4 6 8 8 4 6 6.0

Ceramic 6.3 3 8 5 6 7 9 9.0

Engineering 7.7 10 7 9 7 5 8    8.0

Textile 9.3 7 11 10 9 8 11 ###

Services & R.Eastate9.5 9 9 11 11 10 7 7.0

Paper 10.7 12 12 7 10 13 10 ###

Fuel & Power 11.7 11 10 12 12 12 13 ###

Tannery 12.8 13 13 13 13 11 14 ###

Bank 14.3 14 14 15 14 14 15 ###

Jute 15.5 17 16 14 15 15 16 ###

NBFI 15.8 15 15 16 16 16 17 ###

Cement 16.5 18 18 17 17 17 12 ###

Telecom 17.8 16 17 19 18 18 19 ###

Mutual Fund 18.7 19 19 18 19 19 18 ###

Market cap. Avg Rank ## Leading Market Cap trend expected to continue

Large Cap. 1.8 1 1 3 1 4 1 1

Low Paid-Up 2.3 2 3 1 3 2 3 3

Mid Cap.(Mega) 2.5 4 2 2 4 1 2 2
Small Cap.(Mega)4.3 3 4 4 5 5 5 5
Bank, NBFI, Insurance4.3 6 6 5 2 3 4 4

Mid Cap. 5.7 5 5 6 6 6 6 6

Small Cap. 7.3 7 7 7 7 7 9 9

Micro Cap. 7.8 8 8 8 8 8 7 7

Z Category 9.3 9 10 9 9 9 10 10

Large Cap.(Mega)9.5 10 9 10 10 10 8 8

TODAY DSEX

HIGH LOW

SL. % Price Y-Y(G)

1 2.8% 98.2 0%

Indicator 2 0.6% 173.1 -142%

Inflation Rate 3 0.2% 40.7 7%

GDP to Market Cap. 4 5.6% 290.6 386%

Avg I% Rate 5 0.0% 2421.5 5%

$ 1 USD - BDT 6 4.1% 146.8 63%

Call Money Rate

FX Reserve ($ bn.) SL. % Price Y-Y(G)

Export Growth(Y-Y) 1 0.0% 57.8 0%

Import Growth(Y-Y) 2 #N/A #N/A #N/A#N/A

ADNTEL 159.0

INSTRUMENT P.LOW

DBH 57.8 0%

-3%

-4.5%

-13.4%

8.57% 8.71% -1.6%

-0.7%

33.75

6.06%

4.23% 0.2%

17.52%

4.22%

105.50

-2.20%

10.60%

104.80

32.22

174.6Recent (M) %

18-Feb-23

38%

0%

-116%

RUPALILIFE Last Update:
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AL-HAJTEX 

BENGALWTL 

SEAPEARL 

MARICO 

INDEX MA(21)

Down

SIGNAL POINT -9.86

INDEX MA(9)

INDEX MA(3)

MACD POINT

DSEX TECHNICAL INDICATOR

Trend

6245.14

Index Above MA(3)

Index Above MA(9)6213.24

6226.21

Previous (M)

P.HIGH

0

6214

EPS:Q-Q(G)

97.8

6250

NEW 52 WEEK HIGH/LOW DSEX CANDLE

SECURITIES HITTING THE

SECTOR TURNOVER HEAT MAP
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1.0%
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-0.2%
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0.7%

-0.4%
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-5.0%

0.0%
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0.4%
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4.3%

-4.7%

MARKET CAP. HEAT MAP 

0.0%

6.1%
-4.3%
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TODAY DSEX

6214 6255
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-1%

7.00%
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Yearly Lower Price Check List



Sum of > Return Date 5

IT 9.8% 3.0% -0.3% 3.5% 3.7% 0

Travel & Leisure 5.6% 1.6% -1.4% -0.3% 5.8% 0

G. Insurance 5.0% 1.8% 1.5% -0.9% 2.7% 0

Services & R.Eastate4.5% 0.7% -0.1% -0.2% 4.2% 0

L. Insurance 4.4% 1.6% 0.4% 1.7% 0.7% 0

Paper 4.2% 2.4% -2.4% 0.2% 4.0% 0

Jute 3.4% 0.0% -0.9% -0.6% 4.8% 0

Ceramic 1.6% 0.5% 0.2% -0.3% 1.1% 0

Textile 0.6% 0.1% 0.2% 0.1% 0.3% 0

Tannery 0.6% 0.1% 0.3% -0.2% 0.3% 0

Miscellaneous 0.5% 0.1% 0.0% -0.2% 0.6% 0

Food & Allied 0.5% 0.2% 0.1% -0.1% 0.3% 0

Cement 0.3% 0.0% 0.0% 0.0% 0.3% 0

Engineering 0.1% 0.0% 0.0% 0.0% 0.1% 0

Fuel & Power 0.1% 0.1% 0.0% 0.0% 0.1% 0

Pharma 0.1% 0.1% -0.2% -0.2% 0.4% 0

Bank 0.1% 0.1% 0.0% 0.0% 0.0% 0

Telecom 0.0% 0.0% 0.0% 0.0% 0.0% 0

NBFI -0.2% 0.0% 0.0% -0.3% 0.0% 0

Mutual Fund -0.3% 0.0% 0.0% -0.1% -0.2% -0

Sum of > Return Date 0 0 0 0 0

Micro Cap. 5.5% 0.0% 0.5% 1.0% 4.0% #

Mid Cap.(Mega) 4.7% 1.4% -0.3% 0.6% 3.0% #

Z Category 2.9% 1.0% 0.3% -0.4% 2.1% #
Small Cap. 2.7% 1.0% 0.2% -0.1% 1.6% #
Low Paid-Up 1.5% 0.7% -0.4% 0.2% 1.0% #

Small Cap.(Mega)1.3% 0.9% -0.6% 0.0% 1.0% #

Mid Cap. 1.2% 0.3% 0.1% 0.1% 0.7% #

Large Cap. 1.1% 0.3% -0.2% -0.2% 1.2% #

Bank, NBFI, Insurance0.9% 0.3% 0.2% 0.0% 0.4% #

Govt. Stock 0.4% 0.0% 0.0% -0.1% 0.5% #

Large Cap.(Mega)-0.1% 0.0% 0.0% -0.1% 0.0% #

MNC Stock -0.3% -0.1% 0.0% 0.0% -0.2% #

ADVANCE-DECLINE RATIO & INDEX

A/D Ratio Heat Map 1.89 0.85 0.82 10.86 #

DSEX Index % Change 0.3% 0.0% 0.0% 0.6% #

INSTRUMENT % (+/-) PRICE E.P.S W% P/E Y-Y(G)

GP 0.0% 286.6 22.29 5.1% 12.9

WALTONHIL 0.0% 1047.7 0.94 4.2% 1114.6

BATBC 0.0% 518.7 33.10 3.7% 15.7

SQURPHARMA 0.0% 209.8 23.98 2.4% 8.7

ROBI 0.0% 30.0 0.35 2.1% 85.7

UPGDCL 0.0% 233.7 19.70 1.8% 11.9

RENATA 0.0% 1217.9 37.04 1.7% 32.9

BEXIMCO 0.0% 115.6 14.70 1.3% 7.9

BERGERPBL -0.5% 1712.3 58.88 1.0% 29.1

MARICO 0.0% 2421.5 125.93 1.0% 19.2

LHBL 0.3% 65.0 3.83 1.0% 17.0

ICB 0.0% 87.6 1.10 0.9% 79.6

BXPHARMA 0.0% 146.2 12.04 0.9% 12.1

MARKET CAP. GAINER HEAT MAP 

-13.5%

BDT (Cro.) Q-Q(G) 5Y Avg (G)

6.1%

YTD(R)%

-5.0%
-1.6%

30.3

21.5

-13.1% 11.2%

-96.8%

27.9%

13055.03 -20.3% 18.1%

28009.80

18597.74

15713.80

1.2%

14.2%

19.5%

0.0%

-

10.2%

2.0%

-16.8%

-22.6%

0.7%

6522.16 -7.1%

21.3

71.5

12.6

13.7

152.3

18.7

26.2

15.410130.25 -4.0%

7941.28 0.0%

7627.73 -0.9%

13547.48 -1.5%

-3.3%

118.8%

38699.60

115.5%31737.80

5Y Avg P/E

12.5

26.0

8.5%

4.7%

YTD (R)%

7058.94

-13.3%

2.3%

4.9%

14.0%

0.0%0.0% -13.1%

-0.4%

-1.1%

2.2%

SECTOR GAINER HEAT MAP 

34.9%

-0.1%

-2.5%

1.0%

-0.2%

-0.5%

0.4%

-0.3%

-0.2%

12.5%

-0.4%

0.7%

-10.5%

0.0%

-0.2%

0.0%

0.0%

-4.7%

-4.3%

1.2%

-1.9%

4.3%

-

0.0%

19.8

TOP SHARE BY MARKET CAPITALIZATION

25.9%

7548.93 0.8%

226.1%

3.0%

29.3%

88.9%



T.O

Sector P/E TodayLast day % % Last Day % W%

Bank 6.8 1506 941 60% 107% 108% 1.7%

Telecom 16.8 39 45 -13% -65% -37% 0.0%

Pharma 17.1 13900 8062 72% 179% 126% 9.3%

Fuel & Power21.6 4854 2090 132% 197% 158% 3.1%

Food & Allied21.6 10961 10027 9% 38% 31% 9.1%

Engineering-108.4 9055 5999 51% 25% 13% 4.8%

NBFI 36.5 720 355 103% 36% 117% 0.4%

Textile 29.1 5538 3850 44% 184% 37% 3.7%

Cement 41.5 2221 99 #### 7045% #### 3.6%

Miscellaneous6.0 7168 3390 111% 271% 287% 9.4%

L. Insurance 11260 9216 22% 37% 22% 9.6%

G. Insurance 12.0 23258 17553 33% 43% 48% 3.9%

Mutual Fund 186 69 170% 292% 434% 0.1%

Ceramic 75.8 4394 3670 20% 15% 21% 4.4%

Tannery 57.9 3310 2728 21% 64% 68% 2.4%

Paper 20.4 5307 1998 166% 246% 306% 4.3%

Travel & Leisure42.4 5640 3762 50% 57% 29% 6.0%

Services & R.Eastate19.4 5173 2512 106% 163% 175% 5.4%

IT 23.4 16214 15902 2% 4% 4% 17.6%

Jute 62.3 1914 833 130% 196% 219% 0.7%

INSTRUMENT PRICE % E.P.S P/E N.A.V Q-Q(G)

SEAPEARL 290.6 5.6% 7.0 41.5 14.2 37.8%

BSC 137.7 6.8% 16.8 8.2 80.0 5.7%

UNIQUEHRL 66.4 7.3% 3.0 21.8 84.8 46.2%
BPML 83.6 9.9% 3.5 23.9 76.1 -27.1%
ORIONPHARM 86.2 5.1% 3.8 22.6 91.8 32.6%

JHRML 82.9 9.8% 2.1 39.5 32.0 -5.9%

EHL 99.7 9.9% 6.3 15.9 75.8 50.5%

OLYMPIC 150.8 2.5% 10.5 14.3 47.6 12.9%

NAVANAPHAR 75.1 9.6% 3.1 23.9 39.6 -13.7%

GENEXIL 101.1 6.3% 5.2 19.4 18.5 -6.1%

ADNTEL 146.8 4.1% 4.0 36.5 28.6 -0.5%

BGIC 65.1 10.0% 2.1 31.3 19.8 0.0%
SAPORTL 31.6 3.9% 1.8 18.0 33.7 -4.3%

ORIONINFU 328.8 3.9% 2.1 159.6 13.4 -18.3%

SPCERAMICS 47.4 3.5% 0.5 94.8 31.2 25.0%

INSTRUMENT PRICE % E.P.S P/E N.A.V Q-Q(G)

ISLAMIBANK 33.1 -0.9% 3.6 9.2 42.3 #N/A

BERGERPBL 1713 -0.5% 58.9 29.1 258.9 0.0%

BEACONPHAR 290 -0.3% 5.2 55.8 26.8 31.3%

BATASHOE 950 -0.3% 26.8 35.1 269.9 0.0%

UNIONCAP 8.1 -10.0% -1.9 -4.2 9.4 0.0%

MONNOAGML 992.2 -3.1% 2.7 360.6 174.4 1.5%

PUBALIBANK 26.3 -0.4% 6.8 3.9 41.4 0.0%

AIBL1STIMF 7.3 -5.2% 0.0 0.0 10.1 0.0%

#N/A #N/A #N/A #N/A #N/A #N/A #N/A

FASFIN 5.4 -3.6% -23.7 0.0 -46.6 0.0%

NCCBLMF1 7 0.0% 0.3 0.0 11.3 0.0%

EASTRNLUB 1545 -0.5% 13.0 118.7 194.0 1202.0%

PROGRESLIF 79.1 -0.5% 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0%

NO.# SHARE

44.44

15.14

1.32

0.07

20.63

7.99

5.97

26.50

0.20

0.19

1.53

949 Cro.

1171 Cro.

64651666

54027255

236867123

20359760

4.22

54.38

22.38

0.37

INDEX MOVER(+)

99.95

3015 Cro.

120750000

234000000

0.57

#N/A

146966055

0.76

0.69

1.10

0.81

INDEX (+)

0.61

231000000

13680000

172573843

-0.17

-0.33

-0.14

53.41

9.40

6.77

39.33

23.91

0.93

15.20

0.17

96.41

1955 Cro.
1453 Cro.

2100 Cro.

51.68

11.11

3509 Cro.

20.89

20.28

697 Cro.

INDEX MOVER(-)

352 Cro.

-0.10 268 Cro.

-0.13

2017 Cro.

1039 Cro.

931 Cro.

294400000

115817328

152535040

199938886

669 Cro.

25.00

13.39

24.21

34.07

30.50

173791441

125294120

93345153

107416217

749 Cro.

807 Cro.

7941 Cro.

2560297

Trade Turnover

Today

0.05

52.81

17.47

Today

504215

5192585

23096

3415180

4.51

0.08

23.36

3292333

5506535

5776327

11101170

8020

6562075

Sector Summary

6907656

7142172

4723704

Volume

5234851

Last Day

13.79

27.06

2.02

1668023

13067555

95559

3928933

34210

13245102084197

101306

3343045

1.09

337323

7469582588048

4229471

5906242

369550

1986092

MARKET CAP.

4392539

13604102

4536178

552857

0.26

1.07

0.31

0.58

7784516

374811

1829865

46076

1485946

0.23

1609990668

MARKET CAP.

6699 Cro.

INDEX (-)

-0.40 5329 Cro.

46377880

NO.# SHARE

#N/A

149077364

-0.01 132 Cro.

108503401

203 Cro.1312080

-0.01 75 Cro.

-0.01

16643168

-0.08 2704 Cro.

-0.03 73 Cro.

-0.02 81 Cro.

2732400

1028294218

100000000

#N/A

1286 Cro.

140 Cro.



INSTRUMENTSECTOR   LTP*  CHANGE  VOLUME   V/TMV INSTRUMENT    LTP*  HIGH TRADE   VOLUME

MEGHNAPET FOOD & ALLIED33.0 10.0% 209,632 0.2% SPCERAMICS 47.4 47.6 2,281 3,936,493

BGIC INSURANCE 65.1 10.0% 168,906 0.2% GENEXIL 101.1 102.0 5,442 3,799,203

USMANIAGL MISCELLANEOUS55.2 10.0% 30,341 0.0% BSC 137.7 139.5 4,638 3,588,747

SHYAMPSUG FOOD & ALLIED76.3 9.9% 3,335 0.0% LHBL 65.0 65.3 1,968 3,031,199

EHL SERVICES & R.EASTATE99.7 9.9% 2,565,863 2.7% EHL 99.7 99.7 3,751 2,565,863

BPML PAPER 83.6 9.9% 2,427,154 2.6% NBL 8.3 8.3 125 2,502,200

LEGACYFOOT TANNERY 44.8 9.8% 67,523 0.1% BPML 83.6 83.7 4,497 2,427,154

JHRML MISCELLANEOUS82.9 9.8% 1,142,012 1.2% AAMRANET 65.6 65.9 2,295 2,390,244

SAMATALETH TANNERY 58.7 9.7% 73,385 0.1% INTRACO 32.7 33.0 1,822 2,256,808

NAVANAPHAR PHARMA 75.1 9.6% 566,466 0.6% ORIONPHARM 86.2 86.6 3,493 2,222,003

NFML MISCELLANEOUS13.8 9.5% 639,691 0.7% GENNEXT 6.0 6.0 103 1,903,296

YPL ENGINEERING17.9 9.1% 878,571 0.9% RUPALILIFE 98.2 101.9 2,583 1,834,008

CITYGENINS INSURANCE 30.0 9.1% 404,417 0.4% ADNTEL 146.8 152.0 2,823 1,820,378

ZEALBANGLA FOOD & ALLIED149.3 8.7% 25,531 0.0% PREMIERBAN 13.4 13.5 600 1,811,561

JUTESPINN JUTE 260.1 8.7% 5,541 0.0% SAPORTL 31.6 31.7 1,236 1,796,830

MIRACLEIND MISCELLANEOUS26.4 8.2% 361,330 0.4% BDCOM 40.2 41.0 1,942 1,701,010

EMERALDOIL FOOD & ALLIED32.4 8.0% 182,103 0.2% GBBPOWER 15.5 15.7 828 1,624,279

UNIQUEHRL TRAVEL & LEISURE66.4 7.3% 1,166,044 1.2% BENGALWTL 40.7 41.3 1,149 1,566,815

ISNLTD IT 46.7 6.9% 142,478 0.2% LRBDL 35.4 35.5 858 1,557,684

BSC ENGINEERING137.7 6.8% 3,588,747 3.8% ADVENT 24.1 24.4 1,183 1,442,142

INSTRUMENTSECTOR    LTP*  VALUE   VOLUME   V/TO INSTRUMENT LTP* HIGH LOW %

BSC ENGINEERING137.7 48.1 3,588,747 7.3% UNIONCAP 8.1 8.1 8.1 -10.00%

GENEXIL IT 101.1 37.5 3,799,203 5.7% ICB3RDNRB 6.5 6.5 6.5 -5.80%

ADNTEL IT 146.8 27.0 1,820,378 4.1% AIBL1STIMF 7.3 7.4 7.3 -5.19%
SEAPEARL TRAVEL & LEISURE290.6 26.5 917,291 4.0% MONNOAGML 980.9 1,044.8 967.0 -4.22%
EHL SERVICES & R.EASTATE99.7 24.7 2,565,863 3.7% FASFIN 5.4 5.4 5.4 -3.57%

OLYMPIC FOOD & ALLIED150.8 21.7 1,442,088 3.3% NCCBLMF1 6.9 7.0 6.9 -1.43%

LHBL CEMENT 65.0 19.7 3,031,199 3.0% BATASHOE 939.8 957.0 935.0 -1.35%

BPML PAPER 83.6 19.6 2,427,154 3.0% ISLAMIBANK 33.1 33.4 33.1 -0.90%

ORIONPHARM PHARMA 86.2 18.7 2,222,003 2.8% BERGERPBL 1,712.3 1,742.0 1711.6 -0.51%

SPCERAMICS CERAMIC 47.4 18.6 3,936,493 2.8% PROGRESLIF 79.1 80.3 77.7 -0.50%

RUPALILIFE INSURANCE 98.2 18.1 1,834,008 2.7% 5-Mar-23

AAMRANET IT 65.6 15.6 2,390,244 2.4% INSTRUMENT Cro. INSTRUMENT Cro.

GEMINISEA FOOD & ALLIED481.9 13.3 272,325 2.0% SEAPEARL 56.73 SONALIPAPR 1.93

APEXFOOT TANNERY 310.3 12.6 406,992 1.9% DOMINAGE 3.52 RDFOOD 1.24

AL-HAJTEX TEXTILE 173.1 12.1 706,120 1.8% AL-HAJTEX 3.23 METROSPIN 1.23

DELTALIFE INSURANCE146.3 11.0 743,474 1.7% SQURPHARMA 3.03 RUPALILIFE 0.97

JHRML MISCELLANEOUS82.9 9.2 1,142,012 1.4% BEXIMCO 2.80 GP 0.88

ORIONINFU PHARMA 328.8 8.6 262,287 1.3% MEGHNALIFE 2.31 0.86

MEGHNALIFE INSURANCE 86.6 8.5 974,305 1.3% BEACONPHAR 2.29 OTHER'S TOTAL 10.59

UNIQUEHRL TRAVEL & LEISURE66.4 7.6 1,166,044 1.1% BANKASIA 2.00 TOTAL = 93.61

Commodities Change Indices % Point (+/-)

Crude Oil $ 1.69 Dow 30 1.17% 387.40

Brent Oil $ 1.25 S&P 500 1.61% 64.29

Natural Gas (Henry Hub) $ .25 NYSE 1.27% 196.54

Gold $ 22.30 FTSE 100 0.04% 3.07

Silver $ .48 Nikkei 225 1.56% 428.60

Sugar $ .01 Shenzhen Component 0.02% 2.41

Soybeans $ 11.25 Hang Seng Index 0.68% 138.08

Cotton $ .01 S&P BSE SENSEX 1.53% 899.62

BLOCK TRADE 

TOP 20 BY VOLUME

0.7%

TOP 20 BY GAINER

20567.54

FINEFOODS

TOP LOOSER                                       TOP 20 BY TURNOVER(Cro.)

$ 84.18 59808.97

15721.06

$ 1531.00

27927.47

0.0%

$ 1862.80 1.2%

11851.92

$ 86.00 4045.64

$ 20.93

$ 21.39 2.3%

0.1%

1.5%

9.1%$ 3.02

INTERNATIONAL COMMODITY MARKET @GMT 9:00 AM INTERNATIONAL STOCK MARKET @GMT 9:00 AM

5-Mar-23 %

2.2%$ 79.85 33390.97

7947.11

5-Mar-23



SL. INSTRUMENT PRICE VOLUME VALUE V/TPS % SL INSTRUMENT PRICE VOLUME VALUE V/TPS %

1 PRIMEBANK 20.2 N 1157591 2.33 0.5% 1.0% 1 AL-HAJTEX 173.1 N 706120 12.1 5.7% 0.6%

2 PREMIERBAN 13.4 N 1811561 2.43 0.4% 0.8% 2 METROSPIN 39.7 N 605007 2.4 1.7% 4.5%

3 NBL 8.3 N 2502200 2.08 0.2% 0.0% 3 DSHGARME 117.0 N 55997 0.7 1.6% 5.6%

4 ISLAMIBANK 33.1 N 205975 0.69 0.1% -0.9% 4 SAIHAMTEX 17.6 N 725500 1.3 1.6% 0.0%

5 MERCANBANK 13.7 N 474451 0.65 0.1% 0.7% 5 ANLIMAYARN 32.7 N 142390 0.5 1.5% 3.5%

SL. INSTRUMENT PRICE VOLUME VALUE V/TPS % SL INSTRUMENT PRICE VOLUME VALUE V/TPS %

1 NHFIL 43.1 N 454936 1.95 1.3% 3.1% 1 RUPALILIFE 98.2 N 1834008 18.1 11.3% 2.8%

2 MIDASFIN 10.5 N 23111 0.02 0.1% 5.0% 2 MEGHNALIFE 86.6 N 974305 8.5 6.0% 2.4%

3 UNIONCAP 8.1 N 13878 0.01 0.0% -10.0% 3 PRAGATILIF 121.7 N 527549 6.5 5.2% 0.1%

4 IDLC 46.5 N 4352 0.02 0.0% 0.0% 4 MEGHNAINS 30.0 N 595179 1.8 3.0% 0.3%

5 FASFIN 5.4 N 4201 0.00 0.0% -3.6% 5 DHAKAINS 65.5 N 264395 1.8 2.0% 0.9%

SL. INSTRUMENT PRICE VOLUME VALUE V/TPS % SL.INSTRUMENT PRICE VOLUME VALUE V/TPS %

1 INTRACO 32.7 Y 2256808 7.32 5.0% 3.5% 1 JHRML 82.9 Y 1142012 9.2 3.3% 9.8%

2 GBBPOWER 15.5 Y 1624279 2.48 3.0% 2.6% 2 ADVENT 24.1 N 1442142 3.4 2.9% 4.3%

3 LRBDL 35.4 N 1557684 5.48 2.6% 0.9% 3 ORIONINFU 328.8 N 262287 8.6 2.4% 3.9%

4 BDWELDING 27.6 N 432918 1.20 1.5% 5.7% 4 ORIONPHARM 86.2 N 2222003 18.7 2.1% 5.1%

5 EASTRNLUB 1545.0N 3748 0.58 1.0% -0.5% 5 SILVAPHL 21.7 N 923268 2.0 2.0% 0.5%

SL. INSTRUMENT PRICE VOLUME VALUE V/TPS % SL INSTRUMENT PRICE VOLUME VALUE V/TPS %

1 BENGALWTL 40.7 N 1566815 6.36 9.6% 0.2% 1 GEMINISEA 481.9 N 272325 13.3 9.0% 1.5%

2 BDLAMPS 257.0N 154487 4.01 4.7% 0.2% 2 FINEFOODS 65.3 Y 721578 4.6 7.6% 5.0%

3 MONNOAGML 980.9N 67190 6.73 4.2% -3.1% 3 MEGCONMILK 30.2 N 605800 1.8 7.6% 1.4%
4 YPL 17.9 Y 878571 1.51 2.6% 9.1% 4 OLYMPIC 150.8 Y 1442088 21.7 4.9% 2.5%
5 OIMEX 16.4 N 507295 0.83 1.9% 0.0% 5 BEACHHATCH 37.6 Y 761378 2.9 3.5% 3.0%

1 BSC 137.7Y 3588747 48.13 9.8% 6.8% 1 AAMRANET 65.6 Y 2390244 15.6 11.2% 3.8%

2 SAVAREFR 215.5N 23183 0.50 3.9% 0.0% 2 ADNTEL 146.8 Y 1820378 27.0 8.9% 4.1%

3 SINOBANGLA 54.1 N 260299 1.40 2.0% 2.9% 3 GENEXIL 101.1 Y 3799203 37.5 7.0% 6.3%

SL. INSTRUMENT PRICE VOLUME VALUE V/TPS % SL.INSTRUMENT PRICE VOLUME VALUE V/TPS %

1 1STPRIMFMF 13.8 N 149747 0.21 0.9% 1.4% 1 ARAMITCEM 22.6 Y 249492 0.6 1.7% 6.4%

2 NCCBLMF1 6.9 N 88008 0.06 0.5% 0.0% 2 LHBL 65.0 N 3031199 19.7 1.4% 0.3%

3 CAPMIBBLMF 9.9 N 11202 0.01 0.1% 0.0% 3 MEGHNACEM 58.9 N 1433 0.0 0.0% 1.2%

SL. INSTRUMENT PRICE VOLUME VALUE V/TPS % SL.INSTRUMENT PRICE VOLUME VALUE V/TPS %

1 FINEFOODS 65.3 Y 721578 4.60 10.7% 5.0% 1 AAMRANET 65.6 Y 2390244 15.6 11.2% 3.8%

2 MEGCONMILK 30.2 N 605800 1.85 7.6% 1.4% 2 EHL 99.7 Y 2565863 24.7 9.9% 9.9%

3 SINOBANGLA 54.1 N 260299 1.40 4.0% 2.9% 3 ADNTEL 146.8 Y 1820378 27.0 8.9% 4.1%

4 SAVAREFR 215.5N 23183 0.50 3.9% 0.0% 4 GENEXIL 101.1 Y 3799203 37.5 7.0% 6.3%

5 YPL 17.9 N 878571 1.51 3.3% 9.1% 5 SPCERAMICS 47.4 Y 3936493 18.6 6.2% 3.5%

SL. INSTRUMENT PRICE VOLUME VALUE V/TPS % SL.INSTRUMENT PRICE VOLUME VALUE V/TPS %

1 BENGALWTL 40.7 N 1566815 6.4 9.6% 0.2% 1 BSC 137.7 Y 3588747 48.1 9.8% 6.8%

2 GEMINISEA 481.9N 272325 13.3 7.8% 1.5% 2 BPML 83.6 Y 2427154 19.6 7.0% 9.9%

3 APEXFOOT 310.3Y 406992 12.6 7.0% 4.4% 3 OLYMPIC 150.8 Y 1442088 21.7 4.9% 2.5%

4 AL-HAJTEX 173.1N 706120 12.1 6.2% 0.6% 4 SEAPEARL 290.6 N 917291 26.5 2.9% 5.6%

5 BDCOM 40.2 Y 1701010 6.8 5.4% 3.9% 5 ORIONPHARM 86.2 N 2222003 18.7 2.1% 5.1%

6 AAMRATECH 37.7 N 1175582 4.5 5.2% 1.1% 6 LHBL 65.0 N 3031199 19.7 1.4% 0.3%

LARGE CAP.

BANK TEXTILE

SECTOR & CAP. WISE MOST ACTIVE STOCK  [V/TPS]

MUTUAL FUND

ITMISCELLANEOUS
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MICRO CAP.
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SL INSTRUMENTPRICE VALUE VOLUME V/TPS % SL INSTRUMENTPRICE VALUE VOLUME V/TPS %

1 PREMIERBAN 13.4 2.4 1811561 0.4% 0.8% 1 AL-HAJTEX 173 12.1 706120 5.7% 0.6%

2 PRIMEBANK 20.2 2.3 1157591 0.5% 1.0% 2 METROSPIN 39.7 2.4 605007 1.7% 4.5%

3 NBL 8.3 2.1 2502200 0.2% 0.0% 3 SAIHAMTEX 17.6 1.3 725500 1.6% 0.0%

4 ISLAMIBANK 33.1 0.7 205975 0.1% -0.9% 4 GENNEXT 6 1.1 1903296 0.6% 0.0%

1 NHFIL 43.1 2.0 454936 1.3% 3.1% 1 RUPALILIFE 98.2 18.1 1834008 11.3% 2.8%

2 MIDASFIN 10.5 0.0 23111 0.1% 5.0% 2 DELTALIFE 146 11.0 743474 1.3% 0.2%

3 IDLC 46.5 0.0 4352 0.0% 0.0% 3 MEGHNALIFE 86.6 8.5 974305 6.0% 2.4%

4 UNIONCAP 8.1 0.0 13878 0.0% -10.0% 4 PRAGATILIF 122 6.5 527549 5.2% 0.1%

SL INSTRUMENTPRICE VALUE VOLUME V/TPS % SL INSTRUMENTPRICE VALUE VOLUME V/TPS %

1 INTRACO 32.7 7.3 2256808 5.0% 3.5% 1 ORIONPHARM 86.2 18.7 2222003 2.1% 5.1%

2 LRBDL 35.4 5.5 1557684 2.6% 0.9% 2 JHRML 82.9 9.2 1142012 3.3% 9.8%

3 GBBPOWER 15.5 2.5 1624279 3.0% 2.6% 3 ORIONINFU 329 8.6 262287 2.4% 3.9%

4 BDWELDING 27.6 1.2 432918 1.5% 5.7% 4 NAVANAPHAR 75.1 4.1 566466 1.9% 9.6%

1 MONNOAGML 980.9 6.7 67190 4.2% -3.1% 1 OLYMPIC 151 21.7 1442088 4.9% 2.5%

2 BENGALWTL 40.7 6.4 1566815 9.6% 0.2% 2 GEMINISEA 482 13.3 272325 9.0% 1.5%

3 BDLAMPS 257 4.0 154487 4.7% 0.2% 3 FINEFOODS 65.3 4.6 721578 7.6% 5.0%

4 DOMINAGE 16.2 1.5 943208 1.8% 0.0% 4 APEXFOODS 269 3.0 110468 3.3% 1.4%

1 BSC 137.7 48.1 3588747 9.8% 6.8% 1 GENEXIL 101 37.5 3799203 11.2% 6.3%

2 SINOBANGLA 54.1 1.4 260299 2.0% 2.9% 2 ADNTEL 147 27.0 1820378 8.9% 4.1%

3 MIRACLEIND 26.4 0.9 361330 1.5% 8.2% 3 AAMRANET 65.6 15.6 2390244 7.0% 3.8%
4 NFML 13.8 0.9 639691 1.1% 9.5% 4 BDCOM 40.2 6.8 1701010 5.4% 3.9%

1 1STPRIMFMF 13.8 0.2 149747 0.9% 1.4% 1 LHBL 65 19.7 3031199 1.7% 0.3%

2 NCCBLMF1 6.9 0.1 88008 0.5% 0.0% 2 ARAMITCEM 22.6 2.2 249492 1.4% 6.4%

SL INSTRUMENTPRICE VALUE VOLUME V/TPS % SL INSTRUMENTPRICE VALUE VOLUME V/TPS %

1 FINEFOODS 65.3 4.60 721578 10.7% 5.0% 1 GENEXIL 101 37.5 3799203 7% 6.3%

2 BEACHHATCH 37.6 2.85 761378 3.0% 3.0% 2 ADNTEL 147 27.0 1820378 9% 4.1%

3 AGNISYSL 23.3 2.51 1085094 2.6% 2.6% 3 EHL 99.7 24.7 2565863 10% 9.9%

4 MEGCONMILK 30.2 1.85 605800 7.6% 1.4% 4 SPCERAMICS 47.4 18.6 3936493 6% 3.5%

5 YPL 17.9 1.51 878571 3.3% 9.1% 5 AAMRANET 65.6 15.6 2390244 11% 3.8%

1 GEMINISEA 481.9 13.3 272325 7.8% 1.5% 1 BSC 138 48.1 3588747 9.8% 6.8%

2 APEXFOOT 310.3 12.6 406992 7.0% 4.4% 2 SEAPEARL 291 26.5 917291 2.9% 5.6%

3 AL-HAJTEX 173.1 12.1 706120 6.2% 0.6% 3 OLYMPIC 151 21.7 1442088 4.9% 2.5%

4 ORIONINFU 328.8 8.6 262287 2.4% 3.9% 4 LHBL 65 19.7 3031199 1.4% 0.3%

5 BDCOM 40.2 6.8 1701010 5.4% 3.9% 5 BPML 83.6 19.6 2427154 7.0% 9.9%

SL INSTRUMENTPRICE VALUE VOLUME V/TPS % SL INSTRUMENTPRICE VALUE VOLUME V/TPS %

1 GEMINISEA 481.9 13.30 272325 9.0% 1.5% 1 MEGCONMILK 30.2 1.8 605800 7.6% 1.4%

2 APEXFOOT 310.3 12.60 406992 7.0% 4.4% 2 BDWELDING 27.6 1.2 432918 1.5% 5.7%

3 AL-HAJTEX 173.1 12.07 706120 5.7% 0.6% 3 GENNEXT 6 1.1 1903296 0.6% 0.0%

4 ORIONINFU 328.8 8.58 262287 2.4% 3.9% 4 MEGHNAPET 33 0.7 209632 3.5% 10.0%

5 MONNOAGML 980.9 6.73 67190 4.2% -3.1% 5 EMERALDOIL 31.9 0.6 182103 0.4% 8.0%

6 FINEFOODS 65.3 4.60 721578 7.6% 5.0% 6 SAVAREFR 216 0.5 23183 3.9% 0.0%

FINANCE

LOW PAID-UP & Z-CATEGORY LEADER

POWER

SECTOR LEADER BY TURNOVER

MARKET CAP.  & CORRELATION WISE TURNOVER LEADER

MICRO CAP. MID CAP.
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PHARMA

INSURANCE



37%SECTOR SECTOR RANK V/TPS V/TPS RANK

16 Bank 2% 1 IT ### 16 Bank ## 1 IT ##

20 Telecom 0% 2 L. Insurance### 1 Travel & Leisure## 13 Pharma ## 2 Jute##

4 Pharma 9% 3 Miscellaneous### 2 Jute ## 20 Telecom ## 3 Ceramic##

14 Fuel & Power3% 4 Pharma### 3 Services & R.Eastate## 14 Engineering## 4 L. Insurance##

5 Food & Allied9% 5 Food & Allied### 4 Paper## 11 Fuel & Power## 5 Services & R.Eastate##

8 Engineering 5% 6 Travel & Leisure### 5 IT ## 7 Food & Allied## 6 Travel & Leisure##

18 NBFI 0% 7 Services & R.Eastate### 6 G. Insurance## 9 Miscellaneous## 7 Food & Allied##

12 Textile 4% 8 Engineering### 7 Ceramic## 17 NBFI ## 8 Cement##

13 Cement 4% 9 Ceramic### 8 L. Insurance## 15 Textile ## 9 Miscellaneous##

3 Miscellaneous9% 10 Paper### 9 Miscellaneous## 8 Cement ## 10 G. Insurance##

2 L. Insurance10% 11 G. Insurance### 10 Pharma## 10 G. Insurance## 11 Fuel & Power##

11 G. Insurance4% 12 Textile### 11 Food & Allied## 4 L. Insurance## 12 Tannery##

19 Mutual Fund0% 13 Cement### 12 Tannery## 18 Mutual Fund## 13 Pharma##

9 Ceramic 4% 14 Fuel & Power### 13 Cement## 1 IT ## 14 Engineering##

15 Tannery 2% 15 Tannery### 14 Textile## 12 Tannery ## 15 Textile##

10 Paper 4% 16 Bank### 15 Engineering## 19 Paper ## 16 Bank##

6 Travel & Leisure6% 17 Jute### 16 Fuel & Power## 3 Ceramic ## 17 NBFI##

7 Services & R.Eastate5% 18 NBFI### 17 Bank## 5 Services & R.Eastate## 18 Mutual Fund##

1 IT 18% 19 Mutual Fund### 18 NBFI ## 6 Travel & Leisure## 19 Paper##

17 Jute 1% 19 Telecom## 2 Jute ## 20 Telecom##

20 Mutual Fund##

CAP WISE RANK

8 Large Cap.(Mega)### 1 Large Cap.###

1 Large Cap.### 2 Mid Cap.(Mega)###

2 Mid Cap.(Mega)### 3 Low Paid-Up###
6 Mid Cap.### 4 Bank, NBFI, Insurance###
5 Small Cap.(Mega)### 5 Small Cap.(Mega)###

9 Small Cap.### 6 Mid Cap.###

7 Micro Cap.### 7 Micro Cap.###

10 Z Category### 8 Large Cap.(Mega)###

4 Bank, NBFI, Insurance### 9 Small Cap.###

3 Low Paid-Up### 10 Z Category###

CAP.
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SEC. RETURN
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SECTOR TURNOVER %
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